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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT -continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 80,
1916. 1917.

April 30
1Q1A

April 30, April 30,
1916. 1917.1916.

Bruce County—continued.
Smith, 0. R., Glenledi
Smith, Jamos, Greenfield
Smith, J. and W., Waitahuna West
Smith, J. Crossan, LoveU's Flat
Smith, J. E., Hillend
Smith, J. M., Roseneath, Wangaloa
Smith, John D, Glenledi
Smith, Robert, Berwick
Smollett, David S., Awamangu
Sneddon, Robert, Manuka Creek
Soancs, P. W., Glenore
Somerville, .)., Milburn
Stanger, John, Clarendon
Steel, George, Awamangu
Stewart, Alexander, Manuka Creek
Stewart, R. R., Waihola
Stirling, W., 'Tuapeka Mouth
Struthcrs, Henry, Clarendon
Sutherland, W., Waitahuna Gully
Symons, J. and S., Balclutha
Taggart, John B., Awamangu
Taylor, Joseph, Table Hill
Taylor, W., Stoney Creek
Teller, Andrew, Greenfield
Thomson and Lano, Milton
Thomson, David, Milton
Thomson, E. J., Dunedin
Thomson, John, Bishop's
Thomson, J. Y., Kaitangata.
Thornton, W., Milton
Tough, James, Milton
Trounsen, P. E., Taieri Beach
Tubman Bros,, Crickton
Tweed, Andrew, LoveU's Plat
Tweedie, W., Milton
Walmsley, Mrs. E., Taieri Beach
Walter, Mrs. R., and Sons, Berwick
Waters, Don, Glenledi
Watson, W. J., Glenledi
Waugh, James,Wangaloa
Whalan, E.'!.'., Taieri Beach
White, J. S., Broomsido, Hillend
Wilkins, T., Waihola ..

'

Williamson and Son, Milburn
Williamson, Peter, Milburn
Williams, W. It., Milton
Willoeks, George, Milburn
Willoeks, J. D., Stirling
Willoeks, R. D., Balclutha
Willoeks, R. S„ Stoney Greek
Willoeks, W. R., Stoney Greek .. .. j
Willoeks, W. R., Stoney Creek, Balclutha..
Wilson, Robort, Stirling
Wilson, Robert, Ururua
Wilson, V., Greenfield
Winter, S., Post-office, Clydovale
Wisely, A., Milton
Wisely, Alexander, jun., Clarendon
Wisely, James, Milburn
Wood, James, Milton
Wright, P., Milburn
Wright, J., Bishop's, Oavorsluim..
Wyber, John, Milton
Yorston, A. L., Waihola

1,677
3,060

784
203

1,031
215
478

2,831
259

8
508
423
167
294

2,106
471
872

14
378
334
170

1,0.59

1,050

280
50
99,

150
30

803
300

7
295

2,020
51

700
125
195

2,236
1,820

354
220
367

38
872
957
849
850

118
801
621
271
350
403
149
450
390

1,202
222

1,771
3,270

Nil
468
501
513
437

2,717
294

11
394
486
204
200

7
1,823

556
801
308
Nil
325
246
180
491
641
740
200
155
192

Nil
232

43
520
280

32
440

2,070
00

515
Nil
200
598

1,930
1,824

196
379
590

33
1,293

919
737
Nil
532
152
637
990
292
489
395
191
602
194

Nil
310

Lake County—continued.
Butson, W. S., Garston .. .. 163
Chalmers, Eleanor It., Gibbston .. .. 1,520
Cockburn, J., Arthur's Point .. ..

819
Collins, Timothy, Maori Point .. .. 22
Cosgrove, Francis, Gibbston .. ... 202
Oosgrove, James, Gibbston .. ..

112
Cowan, R. B., Gibbston .. .. 199
Cronin, Jeremiah, Glenorchy

.. .. 400
Cunningham and Son, Garston .. .. 339
Dagg, Mrs. B. W., Wharehuanui.. .. 182
Davidson, T., Queenstown ..

. . 24
Davidson, W., Glenorchy

.. j 158
Duke, .Stewart, Creighton, Lake Wakatipu j 5,657
Edie, John, and Sons, Glencoc Station, 14,070

Arrowtown
Elliot, Alexander, Kinloch .. .,

| 1,905
Elliot Bros., Wharehuanui .. ..

112,791
Elliott, Roy Joseph, Elfin Bay, Kinloch . . 3,004
Ewing, E. G, Pembroke ... .. 550
Fenn, J. C, Queenstown .. .. 1,201
Fiold, E. H., Centre Island
Fitzgibbon, E., Arrowtown ..

.. 227
Fitzpatrick, T. G, Arthur's Point .. 322
Ford Bros., Aparima . . .. . . —

Forsyth, Charles, Glenorchy . . ..
—■

Eraser, Andrew, Glenorchy .. .. 1,630
Freeman Bros., Minaret Station, Pembroke 7,041
Frier and Ruddenklau, Cattle Flat, Pembroke 7,155
Geer, George, Pembroke .. .. 129
Gillies, R. G, Cecil Peak Station, Queenstown 12,287
Gordon, John, Garston .. .. .. 758
Gordon, W., Garston ..

. . . . 020
Grant, Mrs. Jane Geddes, Lower Shotover 507
Grant, R. N, Frankton .. .. 409
Groonslado, Robert, Harakeke, Otautau . . —■

Greenslade, Robert, Waiau Road, Otautau —■

Groves, A. L., Glenorchy
.. .. 006

Haines, C, Glenorchy
.. .. .. I 163

Halliday, It. J., Mount Barker, Albert Town 121
Hansen, Christen, Frankton .. .. 451
Healy, Thomas J., Malaghan's

.. .. 104
Humphrey, A., Makarora, Lake Wanaka .. 352
Houston, Thomas, Lower Shotover ..

170
Hunter, Robert, Wharehuanui .. .. 355
Ironside, John, Pembroke .. .. 50
Jenkins, Robert, Arrowtown .. .. J 262
Kain, W., Arrowtown .. .. .. I 4,022
Kane, D., Luggate .. .. .. 2,884
Kelly, Philip (Estateof late), Arthur's Point 177
King, Duncan, Cainard Station, Garston .. 12,000
Kinross, Thomas, Gibbston .. .. 550
Koch, Charles, Glenorchy .. .. 102
Lafranehi, A., Cardrona .. .. 70
Lambie, Andrew, Skipper's .. .. 3,161
Lee, Leo, Lower Shotover .. .. 2,081
Lindsay, George, Pembroke .. ..

—■

Little, Walter, Cardrona . .
.. 194

Low, Charles, Arrowtown .. .. 404
Martin, J. and W., Grown 'Terrace, Arrow- 152

town
Manson, Andrew M., Upper Shotover, 5,830

Queenstown
Matheson, Robert E., Greenvale Station, 10,108

Fairlight
McBride, Alexander Hugh, Lower Shotover 210
MoBride, Francis; Frankton .. .. 2,325
McBride, John P., Frankton .. .. 10,528
McBride, William, Arrowtown .. .. 70
McCaughan, Mrs. A. (Estato of late A. Mc- 341

Caughan), Garston
McCaughan, Archie, Ben Nevis Station (pri- 4,000

vate bag), Fairlight, Invercargill
MeChesney, Mrs. James, Arthur's Point .. i 155
McCormick, P., Queenstown .. ..

; 3,694
McEntyre, Thomas, and Son, Arrowtown. . 183
McKenzie, Hugh, and Sons, Queenstown .. 25,800
McKenzie. Peter, and Co., Glenorchy .. 5,435
MoKinley Bros., Arthur's Point .. .. 5,894
McLaren, A. and H., Pembroke .. .. 272
McLeod, Kenneth, Garston .. .. 10,400
MeMaster, John, Arrowtown .. ... 39
McMullin, J., Arthur's Point .. .. ! 30
MoNamee, P. A., Garston .. .. j 723
Mi'iklejohu Bros., Creighton, Lake Wakatipu I 4,730

190
1,702

577
Nil
132

91
91

350
223
230

30
227

0,000
13,510

787
12.405
2,700

440
1 ,308

147
215
I 00
708
204

Nil
7,08]
5.130

149
10,593

307
125
011
300
621
149

Nil
Nil

91
431
100
368
145
250

31
I 75

4.285
3,090

37
12,000

008
126
102

Nil
2,027

038
193
340

SO

4,000

9,421

LAKE COUNTY
(In Southland Subdivision).

Adams and Harvey, Paradise
Allan, Dr. S. G., Pembroke
Allan, .lohn, Arrowtown
Anderson, R. P., Queenstown
Baird, G. D., Arrowtown
Ballantyne, Georgo, Mount Barker, Pembroke
Barker, E., Pembroke
Barron, Douglas, It., Arrowtown..
Beggs, Petor, Wairio
Brodie, I)., Arrowtown
Brown, J. W., Lower Shotover
Bryant, Thomas, Kinloch
Burnett, James, Halfway Bay, via Queens-

town
Butel, John, Arrowtown
Butler, Thomas, Gibbston

246,834

4,862
316
308

7,100
254

1,410
,847

100
93
90

3,988
510
361

246,834 241,081
181

1,050
9.242

58
3714,802

316
308

8,250
235
278

6
7,185

120
253
820
508
120
158
220

3,700

4,520

7,100
254

1,410
,847

1 51
3.980

150
27,000

Nil
6,340

137
10,100

30
24

645
4,250

100
93
90

3,988

510
361

550
101
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